
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= NORTHWESTERN SAVINGS & LOAN
ASSOC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401120000
12321

01/12/1994
10:05:39

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199312130003
99711

199401240000
24611

01/24/1994
10:17:48

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312310004
21261

199403090000
76731

03/09/1994
12:12:04

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199401100000
09261

199405020001
41501

05/02/1994
12:46:11

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199307140002
04471

199405020001
41901

05/02/1994
01:28:38

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES CAVINESS,
GEORGE W
JR

199405040001
44781

05/04/1994
09:53:06

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIASTES
MORT CO INC

199404070001
14931

199404110001
18101

04/11/1994
09:59:37

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403300001
03931

199404180001
25121

04/18/1994
08:39:07

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403030000
69081

199405250001
68701

05/25/1994
10:37:15

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES MCCARDEL,
LYNDA L

199307280002
21411

199406010001
75401

06/01/1994
12:27:14

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199404250001
33361

199406080001
83801

06/08/1994
10:42:59

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199402180000
54781

199406150001
90801

06/15/1994
09:18:21

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199405200001
64331

199409010002
70551

09/01/1994
01:16:42

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199407110002
16491

199412070003
59841

12/07/1994
01:20:21

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311300003
79691



199401120000
12331

01/12/1994
10:05:40

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199312060003
87491

199401140000
16251

01/14/1994
02:02:51

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199306290001
90961

199401240000
24601

01/24/1994
10:17:47

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401070000
05721

199403070000
73551

03/07/1994
01:24:08

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312070003
90421

199402230000
58971

02/23/1994
09:54:13

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199312150004
02571

199403090000
77001

03/09/1994
01:11:45

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199310040003
05031

199403210000
90541

03/21/1994
10:07:21

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403020000
67561

199403210000
90531

03/21/1994
10:07:19

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311220003
71471

199403210000
90831

03/21/1994
12:08:32

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCAITES
MORTGAGE
CO

199402030000
36811

199403210000
90821

03/21/1994
12:08:30

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCAITES
MORTGAGE
CO

199402030000
36861

199403210000
90841

03/21/1994
12:08:34

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCAITES
MORTGAGE
CO

199403010000
66071

199404110001
18041

04/11/1994
09:59:30

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199405230001
64621

05/23/1994
08:51:21

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199404280001
38351

199404220001
32901

04/22/1994
03:09:00

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES BORDEN,
STEVEN R

199406010001
75411

06/01/1994
12:27:16

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199404140001
22691

199406270002
02601

06/27/1994
10:17:52

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406080001
83701


