Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= NORTHWESTERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401120000 12321	01/12/1994 10:05:39	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP					199312130003 99711	
199401240000 24611	01/24/1994 10:17:48	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199312310004 21261	
199403090000 76731	03/09/1994 12:12:04	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199401100000 09261	
199405020001 41501	05/02/1994 12:46:11	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC					199307140002 04471	
199405020001 41901	05/02/1994 01:28:38	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAVINESS, GEORGE W JR						
199405040001 44781	05/04/1994 09:53:06	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIASTES MORT CO INC					199404070001 14931	
199404110001 18101	04/11/1994 09:59:37	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199403300001 03931	
199404180001 25121	04/18/1994 08:39:07	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199403030000 69081	
199405250001 68701	05/25/1994 10:37:15	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARDEL, LYNDA L					199307280002 21411	
199406010001 75401	06/01/1994 12:27:14	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP					199404250001 33361	
199406080001 83801	06/08/1994 10:42:59	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199402180000 54781	
199406150001 90801	06/15/1994 09:18:21	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199405200001 64331	
199409010002 70551	09/01/1994 01:16:42	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO					199407110002 16491	
199412070003 59841	12/07/1994 01:20:21	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199311300003 79691	

199401120000 12331	01/12/1994 10:05:40	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP			199312060003 87491	
199401140000 16251	01/14/1994 02:02:51	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOCIATES MORT CO INC			199306290001 90961	
199401240000 24601	01/24/1994 10:17:47	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199401070000 05721	
199403070000 73551	03/07/1994 01:24:08	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199312070003 90421	
199402230000 58971	02/23/1994 09:54:13	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC			199312150004 02571	
199403090000 77001	03/09/1994 01:11:45	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOCIATES MORT CO INC			199310040003 05031	
199403210000 90541	03/21/1994 10:07:21	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199403020000 67561	
199403210000 90531	03/21/1994 10:07:19	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199311220003 71471	
199403210000 90831	03/21/1994 12:08:32	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCAITES MORTGAGE CO			199402030000 36811	
199403210000 90821	03/21/1994 12:08:30	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCAITES MORTGAGE CO			199402030000 36861	
199403210000 90841	03/21/1994 12:08:34	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCAITES MORTGAGE CO			199403010000 66071	
199404110001 18041	04/11/1994 09:59:30	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199405230001 64621	05/23/1994 08:51:21	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO			199404280001 38351	
199404220001 32901	04/22/1994 03:09:00	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantor	RELEASES	BORDEN, STEVEN R				
199406010001 75411	06/01/1994 12:27:16	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP			199404140001 22691	
199406270002 02601	06/27/1994 10:17:52	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199406080001 83701	